

## **PACHET BRICOLAJ/ SANITARE**

I.D.: 62758880

---

Data publicarii	05.11.21	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 962,45 RON - 962,45 RON

---

Descriere: CONEXPAND CLASIC M16X150 Buc 12 9.9 118.8 ROBINET TUR COLTAR RBM 1/2" 01510440 Buc 1 16.61 16.61 MECANISM WC APAS.PN LAT BUT 10950118 Buc 1 58.82 58.82 TEU COMPRES. D. 40 60510040000 Buc 2 20.3 40.6 MUFA REDUSA COMPRES. D. 40/32 60210040032 Buc 3 13.45 40.35 DOP COMPRES. D.40 61210040000 Buc 1 7.39 7.39 MUFA REDUSA COMPRES. D. 32/25 60210032025 Buc 2 7.29 14.58 RACORD COMPRES.D. 25X3/4" FE 60310025025 Buc 1 3.04 3.04 MUFA COMPRESIUNE PN16 D75 Buc 5 49.58 247.9 MUFA COMPRES. D.75 60110075000 Buc 2 56.62 113.24 COT COMPRES. 90\* D.75 60610075000 Buc 1 60.63 60.63 TEU COMPRES. D. 75 60510075000 Buc 1 78.73 78.73 RACORD COMPRES D. 75X2" 1/2 FI 60410075075 Buc 1 32.33 32.33 RACORD COMPRES. D. 63X2" FE 60310063063 Buc 1 15.97 15.97 Reductie galvanizata 21/2 x 2 1024132 Buc 1 12.11 12.11 DOP COMPRES. D.63 61210063000 Buc 1 16.81 16.81 DOP COMPRESIUNE PN10 D 75 Buc 1 31.66 31.66 RACORD COMPRES. D.32X1 FE 60310032032 Buc 4 3.98 15.92 RACORD COMPRES. D. 40X1 1/4 FE 60310040040 Buc 4 9.24 36.96

---